
Glocke,
zum Beschicken
angehoben

Glocke,
zum Einfüllen
gesenkt

Vorwärmzone

Reduktionszone

Kohlungszone

Schmelzzone

Schlacken-
abstich

Roheisen
abstich

1400°C

1600°C

2000°C

1600°C

1400°C

900°C

400°C

200°C

Gicht

Möller
Koks

Schacht

Wasser-
Kühlung

Ring-
leitung

Rast

Gestell

Designed with:

©Malz++Kassner GmbH, www.cad6.de


